
Green -  (7:00 PM) Yellow - (7:30 PM)

First Name Last Name Evaluation Time Age 

Preston Bucciero 7:00 PM 10

Emmett Conville 7:00 PM 10

Aiden Smith 7:00 PM 10

Grant Rowlands 7:00 PM 10

Nataleigh Frederick 7:00 PM 10

Anna Hill 7:00 PM 10

Jackson Rogge 7:00 PM 11

Donevyn McKoy 7:00 PM 11

Robert Matseykanets 7:00 PM 11

carter staup 7:00 PM 11

Katherine Cross 7:00 PM 11

henry moreland 7:00 PM 11

Malachi Arline 7:00 PM 11

Tochi Iwuala 7:00 PM 11

Nicole Allan 7:00 PM 11

Liam Jones 7:00 PM 11

Olivia Starliper 7:00 PM 11

Ibrahim Jagne 7:00 PM 11

Jacob Mikkelson 7:00 PM 11

Russell Hopkinson 7:00 PM 11

Megan Grimes 7:00 PM 11

Colin Bolick 7:00 PM 11

Nathan Veverka 7:00 PM 11

Ava Gilliam 7:00 PM 11

Emmalee Shook 7:00 PM 11

Tyson Black 7:30 PM 11

Makhel Dowdy 7:30 PM 11

Rowan Harris 7:30 PM 11

Savannah Nizam 7:30 PM 11

Aziyah Deeds 7:30 PM 11

Rayan Chakkouhi 7:30 PM 11

Anthony Campbell 7:30 PM 11

Isaac Heathcote 7:30 PM 11

kyler bland 7:30 PM 11

Obaloluwa Mabo 7:30 PM 11

Parker Jones 7:30 PM 11

Aaditya Dheer 7:30 PM 12

Ibrahima Kah 7:30 PM 12

Isabelle Torres 7:30 PM 12

Rolesville Parks & Recreation
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Austin Penny 7:30 PM 12

Griffin Cramp 7:30 PM 12

Brayden Durlak 7:30 PM 12

Hezekiah Jencks 7:30 PM 12

Rizpah Jencks 7:30 PM 12



Email

kbucciero@gmail.com

rachbrown278@gmail.com

Eclectic1824@gmail.com

elizabethmrowlands@gmail.com

sean3505@gmail.com

hill.adamc@yahoo.com

pamela.ferrell.rogge@gmail.com

kristymckoy@nc.rr.com

ematseykanets@gmail.com

klstaup@gmail.com

ronda.cross@hotmail.com

katelynrussell@hotmail.com

petagayearline@gmail.com

conukogu@yahoo.com

mandalynn3@hotmail.com

lpierrie@gmail.com

salfinrealty@gmail.com

fceesayaj84@gmail.com

lizachap@yahoo.com

julielou.hopkinson@gmail.com

cgrimes32@gmail.com

vbolick5@gmail.com

vtveverka@gmail.com

gilliamgrant@me.com

sheenashook@gmail.com

BeckyCBlack@yahoo.com

sdeeds0513@outlook.com

keharris12@gmail.com

caitlin.wfafa@gmail.com

sdeeds0513@outlook.com

maysaart0@gmail.com

kimberly.laberge@yahoo.com

mheathcote@gmail.com

cbmack2002@yahoo.com

seunmabo@gmail.com

Evc1126@hotmail.com

anjudpt@gmail.com

syllamari1983@gmail.com

essie_sp99@yahoo.com



Kelly.penny46@gmail.com

randy.cramp@gmail.com

laurclems@aol.com

Vanessa.jencks@outlook.com

Vanessa.jencks@outlook.com


